5/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
AMI Series
Single Output
Surface Mount Package
1 Watt DC/DC Converter
Rev B
TESTING

5/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
AMI Series
Single Output
Surface Mount Package
1 Watt DC/DC Converter
Rev B
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
AM3333-303NI
3.3 VDC
(2.97 – 3.63 VDC)
3.3 VDC 303mA 1W
AM3305-200NI 5 VDC 200mA 1W
AM3309-111NI 9 VDC 111mA 1W
AM3312-83NI 12 VDC 83mA 1W
AM3315-66NI 15 VDC 66mA 1W
AM533-303NI
5 VDC
(4.5 – 5.5 VDC)
3.3 VDC 303mA 1W
AM505-200NI 5 VDC 200mA 1W
AM509-111NI 9 VDC 111mA 1W
AM512-83NI 12 VDC 83mA 1W
AM515-66NI 15 VDC 66mA 1W
AM933-303NI
9 VDC
(8.1 – 9.9 VDC)
3.3 VDC 303mA 1W
AM905-200NI 5 VDC 200mA 1W
AM909-111NI 9 VDC 111mA 1W
AM912-83NI 12 VDC 83mA 1W
AM915-66NI 15 VDC 66mA 1W
AM1233-303NI
12 VDC
(10.8 – 13.2 VDC)
3.3 VDC 303mA 1W
AM1205-200NI 5 VDC 200mA 1W
AM1209-111NI 9 VDC 111mA 1W
AM1212-83NI 12 VDC 84mA 1W
AM1215-66NI 15 VDC 67mA 1W
AM1533-303NI
15 VDC
(13.5 – 16.5 VDC)
3.3 VDC 303mA 1W
AM1505-200NI 5 VDC 200mA 1W
AM1509-111NI 9 VDC 111mA 1W
AM1512-83NI 12 VDC 83mA 1W
AM1515-66NI 15 VDC 66mA 1W
TESTING 12345678910
NOTES
1. The efficiency will increase with an increase in the input voltage.
RECOMMENDED TEST CIRCUIT